
NON OPEN DIVISION 1-D  
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

1 ISABEL THOMPSON SPIRIT 20 22 42

2 KYLEIGH FENTER PISTOL 15 12 27

3 SAMANTHA BARBER APOLLO 25  25

4 MISSY MURPHEY CRUZ 25 25

5 MARIA SALAS TWOB 25 25

6 SARINA HAYS FIRST RIPPIN MAEDAE 22 22

7 ASHLEY WATERMAN MIA 22 22

8 JESSI PROSSER LSF CASH IT QUICK 20 20

9 ABBY TAYLOR RCA HONOR AGUSTUS 20 20

10 GABBY DEMMING PIPER 17 2 19

11 TRISHA AUMAN SW SMART CUSTOM DASH 17 17

12 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 17 17

13 DAWN OIEN FAMOUS CATALYSTS 15 15

14 DANNI SUE YARBOR ROCKET TUFF VALENTINE 15 15

15 LYNDSAY LAWRENCE RUSTY FRENCH BULLY 7 7 14

16 JODY EASTRIDGE ONE FANCY FRENCHMAN 12 12

17 TAYLOR MARTINELL ROAR 12 12

18 KIM BOWCUTT ROMEO'S SIGNATURE 10 10

19 TEAGAN FISCHER OTE 10 10

20 LESLIE GONIA DOLLI 10 10

21 STEPHANIE LORENZ ASTAIRE 7 7

22 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 5 5

23 NATASHA HATCH TWILIGHT MYSTIC PRINCESS 5 5



NON OPEN DIVISION 2-D  
FIRST LAST  RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 10/04/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 11/01/23 11/08/23 11/15/23 POINTS

      

1 REAGAN OLSON RUBY 22 25 25 72

2 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 25 22 47

3 LEANNA DOBLE NACHO 20 22 42

4 SHELAN DAVIS SLIM 5 17 17 39

5 HEATHER PINKERTON STELLA 2 12 15 29

6 BRANDON HULL SISTER 7 10 10 27

7 KASSIDY AUMAN RCA DOTTYS HONOR 20 20

8 ALICIA FOX JDK DREAMSICLE 20 20

9 URIAH MARKHOLT JEEPERS 10 7 17

10 DENISE YEARIAN TAXI 17 17

11 TEAGAN FISCHER OTE 15 15

12 IZZY THOMPSON SPIRIT 15 15

13 LYNDSAY LAWRENCE RUSTY FRENCH BULLY 12 12

14 TRICIA SEVERSIKE RCA DRIFTING SAGE 12 12

15 LISA HOPE MISTY 7 7

16 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 5 5

17 ZOIE DANIHER ACE 5 5

18 HANNAH BRUMBLES MYSTERY 2 2

19 KADENA RIGGS RIBBON 2 2



10/18/2023 NON OPEN DIVISION

FIRST LAST HORSE
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NAME NAME fast time-18.999 19.000+

1 MISSY MURPHEY CRUZ 17.387 25

2 ISABEL THOMPSON SPIRIT 17.445 22

3 JESSI PROSSER LSF CASH IT QUICK 17.883 20

4 TEAKA DAHLSTROM RSR LINAS COWGIRL 17.887 17

5 DANNI SUE YARBOR ROCKET TUFF VALENTINE 18.126 15

6 KYLEIGH FENTER PISTOL 18.128 12

7 TEAGAN FISCHER OTE 18.150 10

8 LYNDSAY LAWRENCE RUSTY FRENCH BULLY 18.178 7

9 LINDA BARBER LITTLE 18.963 5

1 REAGAN OLSON RUBY 19.055 25

2 LEANNA DOBLE NACHO 19.056 22

3 KASSIDY AUMAN RCA DOTTYS HONOR 19.208 20

4 SHELAN DAVIS SLIM 19.825 17

5 HEATHER PINKERTON STELLA 19.987 15

6 TRICIA SIVERSIKE RCA DRIFTING BUNNY 20.074 12

7 BRANDON HULL SISTER 20.100 10

8 URIAH MARKHOLT JEEPERS 20.129 7

9 ZOIE DANIHER ACE 24.012 5

10 HANNAH BRUMBLES MYSTERY 24.060 2


